OAKLAWN FARM IDCTA DRESSAGE + CT CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
DRESSAGE RIDE TIMES
SATURDAY, AUGUST 30, 2025

Ride Time Number

Class
Class Name

LARGE COURT DRESSAGE RIDES

8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:51AM
8:58 AM
9:05AM
9:12AM
9:19AM
9:26 AM
9:33AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM
9:54 AM
10:01 AM
10:08 AM
10:15 AM
10:22 AM
10:29 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM

T1A Dressage Training Level Test 1 - Amateur
F1A Dressage First Level Test 1 - Amateur
T1) Dressage Training Level Test 1 - Junior
F10 Dressage First Level Test 1 - Open
W21 WDAA Level 2 Test 1
F1A Dressage First Level Test 1 - Amateur
T2A Dressage Training Level Test 2 - Amateur
F2A Dressage First Level Test 2 - Amateur
F2A Dressage First Level Test 2 - Amateur
T3A Dressage Training Level Test 3 - Amateur
T1) Dressage Training Level Test 1 - Junior
T1J Dressage Training Level Test 1 - Junior
T2) Dressage Training Level Test 2 - Junior
T3A Dressage Training Level Test 3 - Amateur
T3J Dressage Training Level Test 3 - Junior
503A USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3 - Amateur
503) USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3 - Junior
503J USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3 - Junior
503A USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3 - Amateur
5030 USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3 - Open
5030 USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3- Open
503J USEF Training Level Championship Dressage Test 3 - Junior
W23 WDAA Level 2 Test 3

BREAK - CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDS & RESET TO SMALL COURT

CT DRESSAGE RIDES

11:25 AM
11:31AM
11:37 AM
11:43AM
11:49 AM
11:55 AM
12:01 PM
12:07 PM
12:13PM
12:19PM
12:25PM

LUNCH BREAK

1:16 PM
1:22PM
1:28 PM
1:34PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52PM
1:58 PM
2:04PM

301A 2022 USEA Beg Novice Dressage Test A - Amateur
301J 2022 USEA Beg Novice Dressage Test A - Junior
301J 2022 USEA Beg Novice Dressage Test A - Junior
201J 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Junior
201A 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Amateur
201A 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Amateur
201A 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Amateur
201J 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Junior
201J 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Junior
201J 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Junior
2010 2022 USEA Starter Dressage Test - Open

101) Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Junior
101A Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Amateur
101) Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Junior
101A Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Amateur
101A Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Amateur
101A Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Amateur
101) Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Junior
101J) Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Junior
101) Pre Starter USDF 2023 Intro B Dressage Test - Junior

Entry
Number

Horse Name

218 Phillip

205 Freshman

212 Fiona

229 Panda

228 Leos High Dollar Lexy
207 Oakley

218 Phillip

205 Freshman

207 Oakley

241 Buzz Me Up

226 Tuxedo

231 CLF'SHUSTLE AND FLOW
212 Fiona

218 Phillip

248 Contessa

215 KYRIE ELEISON

226 Tuxedo

239 Winifred

207 Oakley

206 Splash

229 Panda

212 Fiona

228 Leos High Dollar Lexy

216 JaipurJS

239 Winifred

201 Screendoor
214 Wilson

202 A Little Bit Alexis
210 Glassato

241 Buzz Me Up
238 Legally Blonde
232 Sadie

248 Contessa

206 Splash

240 Ramona

208 Ronnie Goldstein
217 Little Fish

209 Cairo

233 Wrote's Gift

237 Luv

213 Buddy

230 Apollo

214 Wilson

All CT Entries will ride their Dressage Test first, then go to the Sand Ring for jumping.

Beginner Novice 11:15 - 12PM

Starter 12-1PM

Pre-Starter 1PM onward

Rider Name

Debbie Kretchmar
Stephanie Walquist
Cora Burke
Victoria Ellingson
James Hickey
Lydia Uhlir
Debbie Kretchmar
Stephanie Walquist
Lydia Uhlir
Brittany Decker
Amara Annan
Rosalie Johnston
Cora Burke
Debbie Kretchmar
Katelyn Scherdin
KELLY BRASWELL
Amara Annan
Kaitlyn Faragoi
Lydia Uhlir

Sara Parks
Victoria Ellingson
Cora Burke

James Hickey

Kristen Zainer
Kaitlyn Faragoi
Tia Lombardi
Olivia Gladu
Amelia Zitek
Nathan Runke
Brittany Decker
Ava Harrison
Kenzie Boutcher
Katelyn Scherdin
Sara Parks

Emma Bialko
Kimberly Gobeli
Amelia Manrique
Sarah Dickerson
Stephanie Tarolla
Josec Galindo
Amelia Gladu
Gabrielle Barbosa
Olivia Gladu

HORSE
SPOT



OAKLAWN FARM IDCTA DRESSAGE + CT CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
DRESSAGE RIDE TIMES
SATURDAY, AUGUST 30, 2025

SMALL COURT DRESSAGE RIDES

2:10PM
2:16 PM
2:22PM
2:28 PM
2:34PM
2:40 PM
2:46 PM
2:52PM
2:58 PM
3:04PM
3:10PM
3:16 PM
3:22PM
3:28 PM

10AJ Dressage Intro Test A - Junior

10BA Dressage Intro Test B - Amateur
WI3 WDAA Intro Test 3

WB4 WDAA Basic Level Lest 4

10AJ Dressage Intro Test A - Junior
10AJ Dressage Intro Test A - Junior
10BJ Dressage Intro Test B - Junior
10CJ Dressage Intro Test C - Junior

10AA Dressage Intro Test A - Amateur
10BJ Dressage Intro Test B - Junior

501A Green as Green Championship Dressage Test 3 - Amateur
10BJ Dressage Intro Test B - Junior
W14 WDAA Intro Test 4

W11 WDAA Level 1 Test 1

10 MINUTE BREAK

3:44PM
3:50 PM
3:56 PM
4:02PM
4:08 PM
4:14PM
4:20 PM
4:26 PM
4:32PM
4:38 PM
4:44PM
4:50 PM
4:56 PM

502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur
502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur
502) USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Junior
502J) USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Junior
5020 USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Open
502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur
502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur
502J) USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Junior
502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur
502J) USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Junior
502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur
10CJ Dressage Intro Test C - Junior
502A USDF Introductory Championship Dressage Test B - Amateur

CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDS

211 Yoda

242 Reddington

227 RIO GRANDE
225 Vinny

204 The Magic 8 Ball
240 Ramona

238 Legally Blonde
230 Apollo

208 Ronnie Goldstein
217 Little Fish

244 BoomChexAluckalLucka
211 Yoda

227 RIO GRANDE
225 Vinny

210 Glassato

203 Sudden Fire

231 CLF'SHUSTLE AND FLOW
232 Sadie

206 Splash

244 BoomChexAluckalLucka
242 Reddington

204 The Magic 8 Ball

237 Luv

213 Buddy

208 Ronnie Goldstein

211 Yoda

209 Cairo

Leana Burke
ANNE CELNER
Moriah Jones
karen merkelz
Alexandra Bruinius
Emma Bialko

Ava Harrison
Gabrielle Barbosa
Kimberly Gobeli
Amelia Manrique
Emily Laffey
Leana Burke
Moriah Jones
karen merkelz

Nathan Runke
Kris Hyman
Rosalie Johnston
Kenzie Boutcher
Sara Parks

Emily Laffey
ANNE CELNER
Alexandra Bruinius
Josec Galindo
Amelia Gladu
Kimberly Gobeli
Leana Burke
Sarah Dickerson



	OLF Ride Times

